Technical Data
High pressure cleaner
MARI-CLEAN
Ph +47 67 52 60 60
Fax +47 67 52 60 50
Nesveien 15, PO Box 31
N-1305 Haslum, Norway
Part of the Stromme Teco Group
Hot water
Stationary
3x440 V - 60 Hz
MHS 160/15
60.169.017
MARI-CLEAN MHS160/15 is a complete
high pressure hot water stationary cleaner.
The cleaner is delivered with 3/8" x 10 m
high pressure hose and spray gun with
nozzle.
Description
Pressure range 160 bar
Capacity 15 l/min
Motor 4,4 kW
Voltage 3 x 440 V
Frequency 60 Hz
Length 980 mm
Width 680 mm
Height 800 mm
Weight 120 kg
Temperature 70-130 CO
Technical Data
- Compact design
- Epoxy treated  frame with SS Cover
- Plunger pump with ceramic pistons
- Motor three phase class F, protected
  by  thermal overload switch
- Automatic start/stop function & timer
- Burner with dieseltank
Features
Part no. Description
733177 HP hose 3/8" x 15 mtr.
733102* Quick coupl. FM 3/8" 316 SS
733103* Quick coupl. M 3/8" 316 SS
733354 Rotating nozzle with lance 0,5
733502* Chemical injector w/coupling
Optional equipment